
Magnetic Quick Change Cell Holders

Art. No.DescriptionCell Holder

EMC-00301

EMC-00302

EMC-00303

EMC-00304

EMC-00305

EMC-00306

EMC-00307

Slider 4 - magnetic slider for easy installing

Cuvette slider for 4-position Quick Change cell holder 

10x10 mm, 10x50 mm, 10x100 mm, 

without Quick Change cell holder, incl. cell holder rod

Slider 8 - magnetic slider for easy installing

Cuvette slider for 8-position Quick Change cell holder 10x10 mm, 

without Quick Change cell holder, incl. cell holder rod

Cell Insert 20

Top cover for 4-position Quick Change cell holder 10x50 mm, 

for usage of 10x20 mm cuvettes

4-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x10

For four cuvettes of the size 10x10 mm

8-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x10 8-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x10

For eight cuvettes of the size 10x10 mm

4-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x50

For four cuvettes of the size 10x50 mm

4-Postion Quick Change Cell Holder 10x100

For four cuvettes of the size 10x100mm

EMC-00303

Cell Insert 20

Top cover for 4-position Quick Change cell holder 10x50 mm, 

for usage of 10x20 mm cuvettes

EMC-00304

4-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x10

For four cuvettes of the size 10x10 mm

EMCLAB Instruments GmbH

Kulturstrasse 55

47055 Duisburg | Germany

Fon:     +49 203 418 59 410

E-mail: info@emc-lab.de

Web: www.emc-lab.de E
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Technical changes reserved

made in
Germany

Optionally with programmable NFC chip. 

Additional cell holders on request.


