

Magnetic Quick Change Cell Holders

Cell Holder	Description	Art. No.
	Slider 4 - magnetic slider for easy installing	
	Cuvette slider for 4-position Quick Change cell holder 10x10 mm, 10x50 mm, 10x100 mm, without Quick Change cell holder, incl. cell holder rod	EMC-00301
V	Slider 8 - magnetic slider for easy installing	
2. 50	Cuvette slider for 8-position Quick Change cell holder 10x10 mm, without Quick Change cell holder, incl. cell holder rod	EMC-00302
	4-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x10	
E Shigh As	For four cuvettes of the size 10x10 mm	EMC-00304
	Cell Insert 20	
	Top cover for 4-position Quick Change cell holder 10x50 mm, for usage of 10x20 mm cuvettes	EMC-00303
ESMC449	8-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x10	
	For eight cuvettes of the size 10x10 mm	EMC-00305
CONTRACTOR	4-Position Quick Change Cell Holder 10x50	
	For four cuvettes of the size 10x50 mm	EMC-00306
	4-Postion Quick Change Cell Holder 10x100	
	For four cuvettes of the size 10x100mm	EMC-00307
	Optionally with programmable NFC chip. Additional cell holders on request.	
EMCLAR Instruments GmbH	Fon: $\pm 49,203,418,59,410$	

Fon: +49 203 418 59 410 E-mail: info@emc-lab.de Web: www.emc-lab.de